
Page 1 of 1 

 

 

OIL INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

P.O. Duliajan - 786602, Assam, India 
     FAX: 91-0374-2800533; E-mail : material@oilindia.in 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

 

1) Document AMENDMENT NO. 2 DTD. 15/05/2018 TO ANNEXURE-CCC 

has been uploaded under Amendments in Technical RFx folder of E-Tender No. 

SSI7283P18.  Bidders are requested to take note of the same.  
 

2)  Also the Bid Closing Date of the E-Tender No. SSI7283P18 has been 

extended upto 31.05.2018 (11:00 Hrs). User id and password shall be issued upto 

24.05.2018 (upto 15:30 Hrs) and Bid shall be opened on 31.05.2018 (at 14:00 Hrs). 
 

 

Note: All other terms and conditions of the E-Tender no. SSI7283P18 shall remain 

unchanged. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:material@oilindia.in

	P.O. Duliajan - 786602, Assam, India

